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 Date Daily Acres Total Acres*
7/31/2015 1,343                  1,343                  
8/1/2015 1,839                  3,182                    
8/2/2015 563                     3,745                  
8/3/2015 3,315                  7,060                  
8/4/2015 1,476                  8,536                  
8/5/2015 2,377                  10,913               
8/6/2015 1,612                  12,525               
8/7/2015 1,302                  13,827               
8/8/2015 2,036                  15,863               
8/9/2015 2,371                  18,234               

8/10/2015 2,678                  20,912               
8/11/2015 2,708                  23,620               
8/12/2015 4,815                  28,435               
8/13/2015 4,566                  33,001               
8/14/2015 2,795                  35,796               
8/15/2015 1,343                  37,139               
8/16/2015 2,309                  39,448               
8/17/2015 3,743                  43,191               
8/18/2015 2,331                   45,522               
8/19/2015 2,632                   48,154               
8/20/2015 2,429                   50,583               
8/21/2015 1,641                   52,224               
8/22/2015 1,901                   54,125               
8/24/2015 3,868                  57,993               
8/25/2015 48                        58,041               
8/26/2015 7,330                  65,371               
8/27/2015 -                      65,371               
8/28/2015 1,809                  67,180               
8/29/2015 -                      67,180               
8/30/2015 1,926                  69,106               
8/31/2015 1,556                  70,662               
9/1/2015 47                        70,709               

Acre totals do not include smaller areas outside 
the fire perimeter


